LED 7 inch to 15 inch Strips Specification
S12DC12W45-10
S12DC12W45-15
S12DC24W45-15
Left
S12DC36W25-7
S12DC36W45-7
S12DC36W45-9
Right
S12DC72W15-7
S12DC72W25-7
S12DC72W45-7
S12DC60W45
Due to continuing efforts to offer improved products all specifications are subject to change without prior notice    11/1/05
 Dimension   mm Input Input Luminance View SAGE #
LEDS Voltage Description Length W/Dia Height Current Watts mcd/LED Angle Model Number
12-15 inch  Strips
60 12V DC White 15" 381 30 10 170mA 2.04 1500-2500 45 deg S12DC60W45-30
60 12V DC White 15" 381 20 10 170mA 2.04 1500-2500 45 deg S12DC60W45-20
24 12V DC White 12" 305 15 10 160mA 1.9 1500-2500 45 deg S12DC24W45-15
12 12V DC White 305 10 10 80 mA 1 1500-2500 45 deg S12DC12W45-10
12 12V DC White 12" 305 10 10 80 mA 1 1500-2500 45 deg S12DC12W45-10
24 12V DC White 1' SM 305 20 16 360mA 4.3 2000mlm  60 deg S12DC24W60-20
24 12V DC Red 1' SM 305 20 16 320mA 3.8 2000mlm  120 deg S12DC24R100-20
24 12V DC Green 1' SM 305 20 16 360mA 4.3 2000mlm  120 deg S12DC24G100-20
24 12V DC Blue 1' SM 305 20 16 360mA 4.3 1000mlm  120 deg S12DC24B100-20
24 12V DC Amber 1' SM 305 20 16 320mA 3.8 2000mlm  120 deg S12DC24Y100-20
24 12V DC White 1’ SM 305 10 16 360mA 4.3 2000mlm  60 deg S12DC24W60-10
24 12V DC Red 1' SM 305 10 16 320mA 3.8 2000mlm  120 deg S12DC24R100-10
24 12V DC Green 1' SM 305 10 16 360mA 4.3 2000mlm  120 deg S12DC24G100-10
24 12V DC Blue 1' SM 305 10 16 360mA 4.3 1000mlm  120 deg S12DC24B100-10
24 12V DC Amber 1' SM 305 10 16 320mA 3.8 2000mlm  120 deg S12DC24Y100-10
7 inch Strips
72 12V DC White 4 rows 170 127 10 420mA 5 1500-2500 45 deg S12DC72W45-7
72 12V DC White 4 rows 170 127 10 420mA 5 7000 25 deg S12DC72W25-7
72 12V DC White 4 rows 170 127 10 420mA 5 10000-12000 15 deg S12DC72W15-7
36 12V DC White 2 rows 170 50 10 216mA 2.6 1500-2500 45 deg S12DC36W45-7
36 12V DC White 2 rows 170 50 10 216mA 2.6 7000 25 deg S12DC36W25-7
36 12V DC White 2 rows 228 50 10 216mA 2.6 1500-2500 45 deg S12DC36W45-9
Maximum operating temperature , Tc  <45 o C  Constant Operating Voltage Required
1 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
Manufacturer warrants to the purchaser: LED product will be free from defects in material or workmanship from the date of manufacture
conditioned upon proper storage, installation, use, and maintenance and conformance with any recommendations of Manufacturer.
________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Marine Drive, #200 North Vancouver, BC V7P 1T7
TEL:  604-904-9533  FAX: 604-904-9634
EMAIL:  sagelighting@shaw.ca      www.sagelighting.com